

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 85817819

Data publicarii	10.08.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.562,46 RON - 3.562,46 RON

Descriere: NFA2X 10+16 M 707,000 2,7000 1.908,9000 19% 362,6910 2 CLEMA CIB MU BUC 20,000 7,5000 150,0000 19% 28,5000 3 ASA 300 BUC 5,000 13,0000 65,0000 19% 12,3500 4 CORP LED 90W 6400K 150CM 059-005-0090 HRZ WHATERPROFF BUC 1,000 161,6161 161,6161 19% 30,7071 5 CORP LED 36W 6400K 60CM WATERPROOF HRZ 059-005-0036 BUC 3,000 82,0000 246,0000 19% 46,7400 6 CEAS PROGRAMATOR ORAR DIGITAL SAPT IHP 1C CCT15440 BUC 3,000 266,3331 798,9993 19% 151,8099 7 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M TESA BUC 10,000 4,7945 47,9450 19% 9,1096 8 BEC LED QUARK 15W E27 6400K BUC 20,000 9,2000 184,0000 19% 34,9600
